
Last Name First Name Office Municipality/County Telephone Email Training Range
Aulik Jamie Administrator City of Kiel/Manitowoc (262) 894-2909 jamie.aulik@kielwi.gov Manitowoc and east central WI

Ayers Brenda Clerk City of Lodi/Columbia (608) 592-3247 bayers@cityoflodi.us

Bushey Kimberley Clerk Walworth County (262) 741-4241 kbushey@co.walworth.wi.us Walworth and surrounding counties

Caine Susan Clerk Town of Lowell/Dodge (920) 927-5787 clerk@townoflowell.wi.gov

Christensen Wendy Clerk Racine County (262) 636-3482 wendy.christensen@racinecounty.com Willing to travel outside of area as schedule permits

Divine Lynn Clerk Bayfield County (715) 373-6100 EXT 3230 lynn.divine@bayfieldcounty.wi.gov

Filen Kayla Clerk Portage County (715) 346-1351 filenk@co.portage.wi.us

Freiberg Lisa Clerk Fond du Lac County (920) 929-3008 lisa.freiberg@fdlco.wi.gov Within 50 miles

Gamb Cindi Deputy Clerk Village of Kohler/Sheboygan (920) 459-3873 cgamb@kohlervillage.org

Gottwald Jean Clerk Price County (715) 339-3325 jean.gottwald@co.price.wi.us Price and surrounding counties

Hilby Elena Clerk City of Sun Prairie/Dane (608) 837-2511 ehilby@cityofsunprairie.com

Hinrichs Wanda Clerk Burnett County (715) 349-2173 whinrichs@burnettcounty.org North and northwestern WI

Kalish Derek Clerk Richland County (608) 647-2197 derek.kalish@co.richland.wi.us

Kono Melissa Clerk Town of Burnside/Trempeleau (715) 308-3008 burnside2177@tcc.coop

Lau Jill Clerk Door County (920) 746-2200 jlau@co.door.wi.us

Meyer Connie Clerk Town of Grant/Rusk (715) 314-0165 tofgrant@gmail.com

Miner Trent Clerk Wood County (715) 421-8460 EXT 3 tminer@co.wood.wi.us

Nagel Judy Clerk Langlade County (715) 627-6200 jnagel@co.langlade.wi.us

Nelson Michelle Deputy Clerk Kenosha County (262) 653-2552 michelle.nelson@kenoshacounty.org

Rhein Jenna Clerk Village of Lomira/Dodge (920) 269-4112 EXT 2 jrhein@villageoflomira.com

Seidl Michelle Clerk Village of Wrightstown/Brown (920) 532-5567 EXT 12 mseidl@wrightstown.us

Stottler Lori Clerk Treasurer City of Janseville/Rock (608) 755-3070 stottlerl@ci.janseville.wi.us Willing to travel as schedule allows

Tollefson Lisa Clerk Rock County (608) 757-5667 lisa.tollefson@co.rock.wi.us

Van Clake Barabara Clerk City of Omro/Winnebago (920) 685-7000 bvanclake@omro-wi.com

Zastrow Nancy Clerk Town of Ixonia/Jefferson (920) 261-1588 nancyz@townofixonia.com
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